Chateau-Gontier : recensement de population de 1881

Nom de larue ou quartier

Rue du Rocher

Rue de la Fonderie
Rue du Martray

Rue de Bel-Air
Chemin de Mirwault
Rue Saint-Célerin
Usine a Gaz

Rue Brul'Avoine

Rue du Chételier
Route de Bazouges
Rue du Gros Noyer
Rue de Tréhut
Boulevard Bonneau
Rue Trochon

Rue de la Porte

Rue Dublineau

Rue des Quatre Vents
Impasse des Quatre Vents
Rue Craonnaise

Rue des Promenades
Rue des Platanes
Rue de la Petite Aire
Rue René d'Anjou
Route d'Ampoigné
Rue de Villeneuve
Rue Jousselin
Traverse de Segré
Rue de la Croix Baumé
Route de Chemazé
Boulevard du Guéret

Numéros de vue

25
5-6
6-7

;

7-8

8

8

8-9
10
10-13
13
13-17
17-20
21

22
22-24
24-27
27-28
28-29
29
30-33
33
33-38
38-40
40-43
43-44
44-47
47-49
49
49-51



Boulevard du Hodeau
Route d'Angers

Rue de Rasily

Rue de la Téte Noire
Promenade Mahier
Boulevard des Loges
Rue de la Croix Téte
Route de Ménil
Boulevard des Sapins
Rue du Pont d'Olivet
Rue de 'Abattoir

Port Piron

Boulevard Garnier
Boulevard des Carrieres
Quai d'Alsace

Rue des Cosnes

Quai de Lorraine

Rue de la Grille

Rue du Port aux Vins
Rue de la Harelle

Rue Couverte

Quai du Jardin Anglais
Rue des Trois Moulins
Rue du Pont

Montée de Saint-Just
Chéteau Saint-Just
Grande Rue

Montée du Vieux Collége
Rue Gilles Marais

Rue Gézier

Ruelle Déan

Rue Merdanson

Rue du Bout du Monde

51-52
52-57
58-61
61

61

61
61-66
66-67
67-69
69-70
70-71
71
72-76
76-77
77-79
79-80
80-82
82
82-84
84-87
87-88
88-89
89-90
90-92
92

92
93-104
104
104-105
105
105-106
106
106-107



Place Saint Jean
Place Foucher

Rue de 'Allemandier
Rue des Juifs

Rue d'Ampoigné

Rue des Vignes

Rue de la Poélerie
Rue de I'Aubépin
Promenade des Platanes
Rue Dorée

Rue Bruchemotte

Rue de Lierru

Rue d'Enfer

Rue Thionville

Place Saint-Rémy
Rue Courte

Rue de la Porte Neuve
Place d'Armes

Place du Pilori

Rue des Pintiers

Rue du Pélican

Rue Sainte-Anne

Rue du Bourg Roussel
Rue du Riochet

Rue Pavée

Rue du Cheval Blanc
Rue Saint-Denis

Rue d'Olivet

Rue Coteliere

Hospice Saint-Joseph
Communauté Saint-Joseph
Rue du Sable

Rue Brunesac

107
107-108
108-109
109-114
114-116
116-117
117-118

118
118-119
119-123
123-124
124-125

125
125-128
128-131
131-132
132-133
133-136
136-139
139-140
141-142

142
142-144
144-145

145
145-147
147-151
151-154
154-156
156-164
164-166
166-169
169-170



Rue du Verger

Route de Laval

Rue Trouvée

Rue Noél

Rue Allard

Rue de la Croix Bouleux
Rue de la Tour Marion
Rue d'Azé

Rue Thiers

Rue du Four Gillot
Faubourg d'Azé

Rue du Port Guignot
Route de Sablé

Rue de la Gare

Rue de la Petite Noé
Route de Chéatelain
Boulevard Saint-Fiacre
La Mazure

Bois Pledé

Rue des Aulnays

Rue Saint-Aignan

Rue Bas Chemin

Rue d'Audibon

Rue de I'Hépital
Hépital Saint-Julien
Communauté Saint-Julien
College

Communauté des Ursulines

Communauté Saint-Julien
Sceurs Saint-Vincent
Sceurs de I'Espérance
Prison

170
170-177
177-186
186-187
188-191

191
191-193
193-198
198-202
202-203
203-214
214-216
216-219
219-220

220
220-221
221-222

222

222
222-223

223
223-224
224-227

227
227-229
229-230
230-231
231-233

234
234-235
235-236

236



